DAILY SCHEDULE OF PHOWA COURSE BY H.E “CHOEJE” AYANG RINPOCHE IN
BODHGAYA, BIHAR, INDIA FROM JAN 14 - 23, 2012

Jan 14/2012

Jan 15/2012

Jan 16/2012

Jan 17/2012

Jan 18/2012

Jan 19/2012

Jan 20/2012

Jan 21/2012

Jan 22/2012

Jan 23/2012

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

9.00 am
2.00 pm

7.00 am

7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm

7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm

7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm

7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm

7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm
7.00 am
1.00pm
4.30 pm
7.00 am
1.00 pm
4.30 pm

8.00 am

Short Introductory teaching on Phowa *
Buddha Amitabha Empowerment *

Full Day-Detailed Phowa Teaching

Nyingma Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing *
Nyingma Phowa Practice
Vajrasattva Teaching

Nyingma Phowa Practice

Drikung Phowa Teaching

Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Drikung Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing with Practice
Three Excellences Teaching *

Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Buddha Amitabha Meditation Teaching *

Drikung Phowa Practice

Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Drikung Phowa Practice

Jetsun Milarepa Guru Yoga Tsog Offering Prayer *

Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Short Drikung Phowa Practice and Short Amitabha Sadhana
Practice

Teaching on doing phowa for others at the moment of death
Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Teaching on doing phowa for oneself at the moment of death
and instruction on how to practice Phowa after the course
Short Nyingma Phowa Practice

Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and
Circumambulation *

Buddha Amitabha Tsog Offering Prayer *
*Indicates- Open to Public



