DAILY SCHEDULE OF PHOWA COURSE BY H.E "CHOEJE" AYANG RINPOCHE IN BODHGAYA, BIHAR, INDIA FROM JAN 14 – 23, 2012

Jan 14/2012	Sat	9.00 am 2.00 pm	Short Introductory teaching on Phowa * Buddha Amitabha Empowerment *
Jan 15/2012	Sun	7.00 am	Full Day-Detailed Phowa Teaching
Jan 16/2012	Mon	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Nyingma Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing * Nyingma Phowa Practice Vajrasattva Teaching
Jan 17/2012	Tue	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Nyingma Phowa Practice Drikung Phowa Teaching Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 18/2012	Wed	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Drikung Phowa Oral Transmission Blessing with Practice Three Excellences Teaching * Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 19/2012	Thu	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Buddha Amitabha Meditation Teaching * Drikung Phowa Practice Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 20/2012	Fri	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Drikung Phowa Practice Jetsun Milarepa Guru Yoga Tsog Offering Prayer * Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 21/2012	Sat	7.00 am 1.00pm 4.30 pm	Short Drikung Phowa Practice and Short Amitabha Sadhana Practice Teaching on doing phowa for others at the moment of death Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 22/2012	Sun	7.00 am 1.00 pm 4.30 pm	Teaching on doing phowa for oneself at the moment of death and instruction on how to practice Phowa after the course Short Nyingma Phowa Practice Pureland Long Aspiration Prayer under the Bodhi Tree and Circumambulation *
Jan 23/2012	Mon	8.00 am	Buddha Amitabha Tsog Offering Prayer * *Indicates- Open to Public